HiSecEngine USG12004-F                             HiSecEngine USG12008-F
HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG12000 Series AI Firewalls
Digital wave is sweeping the world. Unprecedented connectivity, explosive data growth, and
burgeoning intelligent applications will profoundly change the way people live and work. The
interaction between individuals, between individuals and enterprises, and between enterprises
will be more frequent than ever.
With the wide application of cloud computing and big data technologies, enterprises' digital
transformation is becoming more rapid. Intelligent service upgrades drive enterprise network

[BTU/hour]
313.9 BTU/hour 341.21 BTU/hour
Order Information
Description: (To facilitate display, the following uses the device abbreviation.)
Hardware
USG12004-F-AC-B01
USG12004-F AC Basic Configuration
(including assembly chassis, 2*SRUA HTM, 2*3000W AC Power, overseas)
USG12004-F-DC-B01
USG12004-F DC Basic Configuration
(including assembly chassis, 2*SRUA HTM, 2*2200W DC Power, overseas)
USG12008-F-AC-B01
USG12008-F AC Basic Configuration
(including assembly chassis, 2*SRUB HTM, 2*3000W AC Power, overseas)
USG12008-F-DC-B01
USG12008-F DC Basic Configuration
(including assembly chassis, 2*SRUB HTM, 2*2200W DC Power, overseas)
SPUF-USG-03 USG12000-F Service Processing Unit-03
SPUF-USG-02 USG12000-F Service Processing Unit-02
SPUF-USG-01 USG12000-F Service Processing Unit-01
SPUF-USG-TP-03 USG12000-F Threat Protection Disposal Board-03
SPUF-USG-TP-02 USG12000-F Threat Protection Disposal Board-02
SPUF-USG-TP-01 USG12000-F Threat Protection Disposal Board-01
LPUF-USG-24XS 24-Port 100M/1G/10G Ethernet Optical Interface Card (SFP+)
LPUF-U-2CQ-12XS 2-port 100G QSFP28 and 12-port 100M/1G/10GBASE-X interface card (SFP+)
Virtual System License
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-5 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (5 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-10 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-25 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (25 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-50 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (50 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-200 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (200 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-500 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (500 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-1000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (1000 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-2000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (2000 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-4000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (4000 Vsys)
USG12000 Performance RTU
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-4000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (4000 Vsys)
Threat Protection License
LIC-USG12004-F-IPS-1Y IPS Update Service Subscribe Per Year (Applies to USG12004-F)
LIC-USG12008-F-IPS-1Y IPS Update Service Subscribe Per Year (Applies to USG12008-F)
LIC-USG12004-F-AV-1Y AV Update Service Subscribe Per Years (Applies to USG12004-F)
LIC-USG12008-F-AV-1Y AV Update Service Subscribe Per Year (Applies to USG12008-F)
LIC-USG12004-F-URL-1Y URL Update Service Subscribe Per Year (Applies to USG12004-F)
LIC-USG12008-F-URL-1Y URL Update Service Subscribe Per Year (Applies to USG12008-F)
LIC-USG12004-F-IAU-1Y
IPS+AV+URL Filtering Feature Database Per Year Upgrade Service
(Applies to USG12004-F)
LIC-USG12008-F-IAU-1Y
IPS+AV+URL Filtering Feature Database Per Year Upgrade Service
(Applies to USG12008-F)
LIC-USG12004-F-ICS-1Y Industrial Security Service Per Year (Applies to USG12004-F)
LIC-USG12008-F-ICS-1Y Industrial Security Service Per Year (Applies to USG12008-F)
SSL VPN License
LIC-USG12000-SSLVPN-
100
Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (100 Users)